

1st Update of the Standards for Airports and Heliports

September 2011

Introductory Pages

Remove		Insert		
Pages	Date	Pages	Date	
Updates list		Updates list		
Half-title and Legal Deposit		Half-title and Legal Deposit		
Amendments and Information	December 2007	Amendments and Information	September 2011	
Introduction i to iii	September 2008	Introduction i to iii	September 2011	
General Notes 1, 2 and 5 to 8	Dec. 2003 Dec. 2005 June 2008	General Notes 1, 2 and 5 to 8	Dec. 2003 Oct. 2008 Sept. 2011	
Front cover, spine and back cover		Front cover, spine and back cover		

Pages in Volume Chapters

Chapter	Remove		Insert			
	Pages	Date	Pages	Date	Comments	
Part 1	i	Sept. 2008	i	Sept. 2011	The Table of Contents was updated.	
1	i and ii	Sept. 2008	i and ii	Sept. 2011	The Table of Contents was updated.	
	Standard A1103 1 to 4	Sept. 2008	Standard A1103 1 to 4	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated and the title of Standard 3101 was changed.	
	Standard A1104 1 to 4	Sept. 2008	Standard A1104 1 to 4	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated and the title of Standard 3101 was changed.	
	Standard A1105	Sept. 2008	Standard A1105	Sept. 2011	Section 1 "Purpose": the term "asphalt pavement" was replaced with "asphalt mix".	
	1 to 3		1 to 3		Section 2 "Goal": the term "asphalt pavement" was replaced with "asphalt mix".	
					Section 4 "Action Level": the term "asphalt pavement" was replaced with "asphalt mix".	
					Section 8 "Operations and Checklist": the term "asphalt pavement" was replaced with "asphalt mix".	
	Standard A1106	Sept. 2008	Standard A1106	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	1 to 4		1 to 4		Section 6 "Materials": the standard number changed from "ASTM 4249" to "ASTM 5249".	
	Standard A1107 1 to 3	Sept. 2008	Standard A1107 1 to 3	Sept. 2011	Section 8 "Operations and Checklist": the reference in the standard's complementary information was corrected.	
1	Standard A1108 1 to 3	Sept. 2008	Standard A1108 1 to 3	Sept. 2011	Section 7 "Organization of Work and Safety": "Standard 3101" was replaced with "Standard A3101".	
					Section 8 "Operations and Checklist": "as illustrated in Figure 1 of Standard 1107" was replaced with "as illustrated in Figure 1107–1 of Standard A1107".	



1st Update of the Standards for *Airports and Heliports*

September 2011

Chapter	Remove		Insert			
	Pages	Date	Pages	Date	Comments	
	Standard A1109	Sept. 2008	Standard A1109 1 to 3	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	1 to 4				Section 6 "Materials": the term "geotextile membrane" was replaced with "geotextile".	
					Section 7 "Organization of Work and Safety": "Standard 3101" was replaced with "Standard A3101".	
	Standard A1110 1 and 2	Sept. 2008	Standard A1110 1 and 2	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	Standard A1111 1 and 2	Sept. 2008	Standard A1111 1 and 2	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	Standard A1112	Sept. 2008	Standard A1112	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	1 to 3		1 to 3		Section 6 "Materials": the term "geotextile membrane" was replaced with "geotextile".	
					Section 8 "Operations and Checklist": correction of misprints in the English version only.	
Standard A1113 1 to 3	A1113	. '	Standard A1113 1 to 3	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	1 to 3				Section 6 "Materials": the term "cement concrete" was replaced with "asphalt mix" and "geotextile membrane" with "geotextile".	
2	i and ii	Sept. 2008	i and ii	Sept. 2011	The Table of Contents was updated.	
Standard A1201			Standard A1201	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
	1 to 7	1 to 7	1 to 8		Figure 1201–1 was amended.	
					Figure 1201–3 correction of a misprint.	
					Figure 1201–5 was amended and replaced with Figure 1201–5a.	
					Figure 1201–5b was added.	
3	i to iii	Sept. 2008	i to iii	Sept. 2011	The Table of Contents was updated.	
	Standard A1302 1 to 3	Sept. 2008	Standard A1302 1 to 4	Sept. 2011	Section 8 "Operations and Checklist": text was added.	
					The notes were updated.	
					Figure 1302–1, showing the runway designation and the threshold markings, was added.	



1st Update of the Standards for *Airports and Heliports*

September 2011

Chapter	Remove		Insert			
	Pages	Date	Pages	Date	Comments	
Part 2	i	Sept. 2008	i	Sept. 2011	The Table of Contents was updated.	
2	i and ii	Sept. 2008	i and ii	Sept. 2011	The Table of Contents was updated.	
	Standard A2201 1 to 5	Sept. 2008	Standard A2201 1 to 5	Sept. 2011	Section 2 "Goal": the term "hot asphalt" was replaced with "hot mix".	
	Standard A2202	Sept. 2008	Standard A2202	Sept. 2011	Section 3 "References": references were updated.	
1 to 11			1 to 11		Section 6 "Materials": the title of Standard NQ 2560-114 was updated.	